
Help Feed Our Homeless Kids! 
BACKPAK PROGRAM 

 

The Rotary Club of Town Center Virginia Beach 
Provides the Musical Entertainment for Your Pleasure 

on Monday, March 20, 2017, at 

SHOREBREAK 
2941 Shore Drive, Virginia Beach 23451 

Come to Shorebreak for Pizza / Dinner 
Shorebreak Will Give Us 15% of Everything You Spend 

to Eat, Drink or Play Pool 

So Please be Generous! 
Musician’s Schedule: 

Students of Lynn Kelley: 
5:30p  
5:40p  
5:50p  
6:00p  
6:10p  

6:15p - 6:45p Fred and Nancy Joslin 
6:45p - 7:15p Stagehogz (C.L. and Curt) 
7:45p - 8:45p  Fred Karam (Possibly Others) 


